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VARSITY (Class AA)

# School/Team Qualifed For Location Date

1 Alexandria Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

2 Andover Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

3 Anoka Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

4 Bemidji Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

5 Blaine Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

6 Cambridge-Isanti / Mora / Rush City Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

7 Coon Rapids Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

8 Duluth East / Marshall Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

9 Elk River / Zimmerman Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

10 Forest Lk/Chisago Lks / Mahtomedi / N. Branch Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

11 Irondale Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

12 Maple Grove / Osseo Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

13 Mounds View Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

14 Princeton / Milaca Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

15 Robbinsdale Cooper Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

16 Sartell-St Stephen / Pierz Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

17 Sauk Rapids-Rice Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

18 Spring Lake Park Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

19 St. Michael-Albertville Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021

20 White Bear Lake Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Super Bowl, Ramsey November 20, 2021
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1 Apple Valley Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

2 Austin Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

3 East Ridge/Woodbury Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

4 Farmington Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

5 Hopkins / Edina / Eden Praire Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

6 Lakeville South/Lakeville North/Prior Lk Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

7 Mankato West / St. Clair Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

8 Minnetonka / Chanhassen Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

9 New Prague Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

10 North (St.Paul) / Roseville Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

11 Owatonna/Medford Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

12 Park (Cottage Grove) Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

13 Rochester Century Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

14 Rochester John Marshall Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

15 Rochester Mayo Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

16 Simley Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

17 St. Louis Park Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

18 Stillwater Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

19 Tartan Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021

20 Willmar Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Park Grove Bowl, St. Paul Park November 20, 2021
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1 Benilde-St. Margaret's Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

2 Benson Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

3 Big Lake/Becker Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

4 Columbia Heights Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

5 Detroit Lakes Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

6 Esko/Duluth Denfeld Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

7 Fergus Falls Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

8 Grand Rapids Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

9 Hermantown/Proctor Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

10 Hibbing Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

11 Hutchinson Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

12 International Falls Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

13 Maranatha / West Lutheran Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

14 Moose Lake/Barnum Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

15 Mound Westonka Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

16 New London/Spicer Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

17 Rock Ridge (Virginia) Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

18 Rocori Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

19 St Anthony/Edison Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021

20 Totino-Grace Varsity Super Regional (North Location) Jack's House, Brainerd November 20, 2021
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1 Belle Plaine Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

2 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

3 JWP- Janesville / Waseca Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

4 Kasson-Mantorville / Triton / Byron Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

5 Lake City Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

6 LeSueur-Henderson / St. Peter / Nicollet Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

7 Mankato East Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

8 New Ulm Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

9 Pine Island Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

10 Preston Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

11 Rushford-Peterson Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

12 Sibley East Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

13 South St. Paul Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

14 St. Croix Lutheran Academy Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

15 St. Thomas Academy Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

16 Stewartville/Grand Meadow Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

17 Wabasha-Kellogg / Pepin (WI) / Alma (WI) Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

18 Waterville-Elysian-Morristown Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

19 Winona/Lewiston-Altura Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021

20 Yellow Medicine East Varsity Super Regional (South Location) Echo Lanes, Austin November 20, 2021
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1 Apple Valley Black Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

2 Blaine Blue Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

3 Coon Rapids Black Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

4 Coon Rapids Red Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

5 Farmington Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

6 Forest Lake/Chisago Lake/North Branch Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

7 Irondale # 2 Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

8 Lakeville South/Lakeville North/Prior Lake Black Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

9 Maple Grove / Osseo Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

10 Mounds View # 1 Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

11 New Prague Red Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

12 North (St.Paul) / Roseville Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

13 Owatonna / Medford Blue Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

14 Park (Cottage Grove) Black Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

15 Princeton / Milaca #1 Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

16 Sartell-St Stephen / Pierz Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

17 Sauk Rapids-Rice #1 Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

18 Sauk Rapids-Rice #2 Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

19 Spring Lake Park Red Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

20 Spring Lake Park White Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

21 Stillwater Black Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

22 Tartan Class AA JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021
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1 Detroit Lakes JV Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

2 Fergus Falls JV Black Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

3 Fergus Falls JV Maroon Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

4 Fergus Falls JV Silver Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

5 Gibbon-Fairfax-Winthrop JV BLACK Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

6 Hutchinson BLACK Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

7 JWP- Janesville JV Blue Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

8 Kasson/Mantorvle/Triton/Byron JV Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

9 Lake City JV Black Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

10 Lake City JV Orange Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

11 New Ulm JV Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

12 Pine Island JV Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

13 Rushford-Peterson JV Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

14 South St. Paul Maroon Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

15 St Anthony/Edison JV # 1 Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

16 St. Croix Lutheran Alpha Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

17 St. Croix Lutheran Gold Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

18 St. Croix Lutheran Red Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

19 St. Croix Lutheran White Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

20 Stewartville/Grand Meadow JV Gold Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

21 Wabasha-Kellogg / Pepin (WI) / Alma (WI) JV Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021

22 Winona/Lewiston-Altura Orange Class A JV State Tournament AMF Southtown, Bloomington November 21, 2021


